2025 TRI-COUNTY FALL 10U EASTERN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, September 8
6:00 Dacusville Ingram at Powdersville Navy

7:15  Easley Faltynski at Liberty Cleveland
7:30 Easley McDonald at Powdersville White

Tuesday, September 9
6:00 Liberty Cleveland at Easley Galbraith

7:30  Powdersville Navy at Easley Faltynski

Thursday, September 11
7:15  Easley McDonald at Clemson Bishop

7:15  Clemson Campbell at Dacusville Brown

Monday, September 15
7:15 Powdersville White at Dacusville Brown

Tuesday, September 16
6:00 Easley Galbraith at Easley McDonald

7:15  Powdersville Navy at Dacusville Ingram
7:15  Liberty Cleveland at Clemson Bishop
7:30 Clemson Campbell at Easley Faltynski

Thursday, September 18
7:15  Clemson Bishop at Clemson Campbell

Monday, September 22
7:15  Dacusville Brown at Dacusville Ingram

Tuesday, September 23
6:00 Powdersville Navy at Liberty Cleveland

6:30 Easley Faltynski at Dacusville Brown
7:15  Easley Galbraith at Clemson Campbell

Thursday, September 25
6:00 Powdersville White at Easley Galbraith

7:15  Dacusville Ingram at Clemson Bishop
7:30 Clemson Campbell at Easley McDonald

Monday, September 29
6:00 Powdersville White at Easley McDonald
7:15  Easley Faltynski at Dacusville Ingram

Tuesday, September 30
7:15  Easley Galbraith at Dacusville Ingram

7:15  Dacusville Brown at Liberty Cleveland
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Thursday, October 2

6:00 Clemson Bishop at Powdersville Navy
7:15  Easley Galbraith at Dacusville Brown
7:15  Liberty Cleveland at Clemson Campbell

Monday, October 6
6:00 Clemson Bishop at Easley Faltynski
7:30  Dacusville Brown at Easley McDonald

Tuesday, October 7
6:30 Powdersville White at Liberty Cleveland

7:15  Easley McDonald at Dacusville Ingram

Thursday, October 9
6:00 Clemson Bishop at Easley Galbraith

7:15  Powdersville Navy at Clemson Campbell

Tuesday, October 14
6:00 Powdersville White at Powdersville Navy

Thursday, October 16
6:00 Clemson Bishop at Powdersville White

Monday, October 20
6:00 Easley McDonald at Easley Faltynski

6:00 Dacusville Brown at Powdersville Navy
6:30  Dacusville Ingram at Liberty Cleveland
7:30 Clemson Campbell at Powdersville White

Tuesday, October 21
6:00 Easley Faltynski at Easley Galbraith
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** ALL GAMES IN CLEMSON WILL BE PLAYED ON THE FIGUEROA FIELD AT NETTLES PARK **
( 102 NETTLES PARK ROAD, CLEMSON, SC 29631)

** ALL GAMES IN DACUSVILLE WILL BE PLAYED ON BOWERS FIELD **
(183 SHOALS CREEK CHURCH ROAD, DACUSVILLE, SC 29640)

** ALL GAMES IN EASLEY WILL BE PLAYED ON THE RED FIELD AT JB “RED” OWENS PARK **

(111 WALKER’S WAY, EASLEY, SC 29642)

** ALL GAMES IN LIBERTY WILL BE PLAYED ON ISLIN FIELD **
(151 WEST WOODSIDE CIRCLE, LIBERTY, SC 29657)

** ALL GAMES IN POWDERSVILLE WILL BE PLAYED ON FIELD #1 AT LAKESIDE PARK **

(1500 PIEDMONT HIGHWAY, PIEDMONT, SC 29673)



